
HD A Name Vorname SpielerID Verein Geschlecht

1. Müller Stefan 13-011854 SC BW Ostenland m

Müller Jan 01-113947 SC BW Ostenland m

2. Disic Fabian 01-080792 SC BW Ostenland m

Hindera Tim 01-119244 SC BW Ostenland m

3. Santüns Jan 01-120682 BC Phönix Hövelhof m

Putz Timo 01-115571 BC Phönix Hövelhof m

4. Okrasa Alexander 01-118656 TuS Friedrichsdorf m

Ahlheit Dominik 01-104906 SC BW Ostenland m

5. Loetzke Frederick 01-116079 TuS Friedrichsdorf m

Heise Nils 04-079912 VfL Bückeburg m

6. Hoffmann Andreas 01-094791 SC BW Ostenland m

Wochnik Hans Jürgen 01-029260 BC 64 Steinheim m

7. Gressmeyer Christoph 01-100928 SC Peckeloh m

Kämpchen Andre 01-064645 SC Peckeloh m

8. Pflug Dominik 01-116071 TV Verl m

Pflug Marc-André 01-097676 SSV WBG Bochum m



HD B Name Vorname SpielerID Verein Geschlecht

1. Heimsoth Jörg 01-098649 TSG Rheda m

Glomm Gregor 01-042531 TSG Rheda m

2. Nagel Erich 01-034599 Polizei SV Herford m

Wehking Sebastian 01-086553 Polizei SV Herford m

3. Lanza Dennis 01-110641 1. BC Wipperfeld m

Münnekhoff Matthias 01-141453 1. BC Wipperfeld m

4. Benecke Jascha 01-131899 1. SC Bd. Oeynhausen m

Ahmed Jobayer 01-144089 TuS Ein. Bielefeld m

5. Schwarze Malte 01-121450 TV Blomberg m

Lassig Dominic 01-136409 TuS Bad Driburg m

6. Ross Christoph 01-139620 VfL Hiddesen m

Kahl Daniel 01-137816 1. BC Vlotho m

7. Schembecker Jens 01-112407 Warendorfer SU m

Dunker Daniel 01-091687 Warendorfer SU m

8. Ulama Marcel 01-102270 Club 85 Paderborn m

Stein Kevin 01-123197 Club 85 Paderborn m

9. Becker Sebastian ??? ??? m

Meironke Christoph 01-108920 Club 85 Paderborn m

10. Appelhoff Thomas 01-095866 LSV Teut. Lippstadt m

Heilig Rainer 01-116805 LSV Teut. Lippstadt m

11. Mathmann Matthias 01-101032 TSV Vict. Clarholz m

Welzel Markus 01-114642 TSV Vict. Clarholz m

12. Tittgen Timotheus 01-085436 TSV Vict. Clarholz m

Herborn Markus 01-088325 TSV Vict. Clarholz m

13. Dammann Stephan 01-139008 SuS Lage m

Karyem Hayel 01-150314 SuS Lage m

14. Risse Jonas 01-132301 BC Phönix Hövelhof m

Dubrowskij Andrej 01-093657 BC Hohenlimburg m

15. Biyang David Samuel 01-141631 SV Spexard m

Zimmermann Thomas 01-036539 SV Spexard m

16. Stutz Arno 01-118437 SV Brackwede m

Kaps Tobias 01-142542 SV Brackwede m



HD C Name Vorname SpielerID Verein Geschlecht

1. Löhdorf Ingo 01-147083 SV Spexard m

Hüneburg Christian 01-141632 SV Spexard m

2. Linnemann Wolfgang 01-089403 CfB Gütersloh m

Stengel Jörn 01-120192 CfB Gütersloh m

3. Sowa Grzegorz 01-151783 TSVE Bielefeld m

Felsch Christian 01-130858 TSVE Bielefeld m

4. Drenkelforth Michael 01-023654 SVA Gütersloh m

Manthey Holger 01-077681 SV Spexard m

5. Großekathöfer Fabian 01-123999 SC BW Ostenland m

Frank Kevin 01-128664 SC BW Ostenland m

6. Kratzel Kai 01-037591 TuS Kachtenhausen m

Vormbaum Thorsten 01-135190 TuS Kachtenhausen m

7. Biermeier Thomas 01-131758 Club 85 Paderborn m

Amedick Robert 01-131759 Club 85 Paderborn m

8. Helligrath Frederick 01-118606 BSC Gütersloh m

Rehpöhler Jens 01-095408 BSC Gütersloh m

9. Witt Simon 01-127162 TSV Vict. Clarholz m

Witt Hubert 01-057707 TSV Vict. Clarholz m

10. Weber Jonathan 01-137058 TuS Ein. Bielefeld m

Beckmann Mika 01-137061 TuS Ein. Bielefeld m

11. Pathé Miguel 01-135064 TSVE Bielefeld m

Ünlü Ferhat 01-154194 TSVE Bielefeld m

12. Siekaup Marcus 01-131715 CfB Gütersloh m

Siebeneich Marcel 01-147364 CfB Gütersloh m

13. Becker Malte 01-141794 TV 1875 Paderborn m

Fong Kah-Sin 01-128216 TV 1875 Paderborn m

14. zur Heiden Philipp 01-125720 Wiedenbrücker TV m

Busse Jan-Eike 01-115407 Wiedenbrücker TV m

15. Fischer Michael 01-116175 TV 1875 Paderborn m

Poracos Fabio 08-010234 TV 1875 Paderborn m

16. Fischer Mirko 01-146231 Wiedenbrücker TV m

Lanz Christian 01-140862 Wiedenbrücker TV m



17. Klingemann Andre 04-050217 SC Melle 03 m

Geile Roman 04-053445 SC Melle 03 m

18. Thomas Dirk 01-043967 HSC Alswede m

Heckert Daniel 01-133097 HSC Alswede m

19. Witt Maximilian 01-121978 TSV Vict. Clarholz m

Langnickel Marcel 01-118255 TSV Vict. Clarholz m

20. Kubitza Rene 01-136500 Hammer SportClub m

Ostrowski Moritz 01-145634 Hammer SportClub m

Warteliste:

21. Amedick Christian 01-138899 Club 85 Paderborn m

Heymann Jahn 01-135131 Club 85 Paderborn m

22. Erhard Andreas 04-092993 TSV Mesmerode m

Schäfer Henning 04-024843 FC Schwalbe Hannover m



HD H Name Vorname SpielerID Verein Geschlecht

1. Voltmann Mike 01-120235 ohne Verein m

Kaiser Tobias 01-086080 ohne Verein m

2. Stephan Andreas 00-StephanAndreas ohne Verein m

Timmermann Joachim 00-TimmermannJoachim ohne Verein m

3. Schröder Tim 00-SchröderTim ohne Verein m

Eckle Dimitri 00-EckleDimitri ohne Verein m

4. Lukaszczyk Marco 00-LukaszczykMarco ohne Verein m

Marbach Frank 00-MarbachFrank ohne Verein m

5. Zeppa Daniel 00-ZeppaDaniel ohne Verein m

Zeppa Franco 00-ZeppaFranco ohne Verein m

6. Schönholz Jo 01-109462 Herzebrocker SV m

Pollmüller Jörg 00-PollmüllerJörg Wiedenbrücker TV m

7. Hünefeld Marc 01-130059 BSV Maternus m

Koch Matthias 00-KochMatthias BSV Maternus m

8. Jagiella Jens 00-JagiellaJens Herzebrocker SV m

Wilkenloh Stefan 00-WilkenlohStefan Herzebrocker SV m

9. Fischer Ralph 00-FischerRalph TSV Altenhagen03 m

Heidemann Ingo 00-HeidemannIngo TSV Altenhagen03 m

10. Cicek Semir 00-CicekSemir ohne Verein m

Überle Michael 00-ÜberleMichael ohne Verein m



DD A Name Vorname SpielerID Verein Geschlecht

1. Menne Stefanie 01-063673 TuS Bad Driburg w (oder B-Feld)

Schiermeier Karin 01-105324 BC Phönix Hövelhof w

2. Orth Melina 01-096040 TuS Friedrichsdorf w

Rieke Ricarda 01-104917 BC Phönix Hövelhof w

3.

4.



DD B Name Vorname SpielerID Verein Geschlecht

1. Kleppsch Annika 01-143840 1. SC Bd. Oeynhausen w

Neeb Chantal 01-130142 SF Sennestadt w

2. Stolle Kristina 01-095099 TSV Vict. Clarholz w

Weinekötter Julia 01-095098 TSG Rheda w

3. Paschen Carolin 01-119453 BC Phönix Hövelhof w

Niewöhner Kerstin 01-087786 SC Peckeloh w

4. Weggen Ramona 01-106916 SC BW Ostenland w

Döring Sarah 01-108208 SC BW Ostenland w

5. Brexel Rena Sophie 01-121409 LSV Teut. Lippstadt w

Baumann Anna 01-119927 TuS Velmede Bestw. w

6. Maschmann Tabea 01-089662 TuS Ein. Bielefeld w

Haude Katrin 01-122207 TuS Ein. Bielefeld w

7. Elias Lisa-Marie 01-127150 Club 85 Paderborn w

Witteler Freya 01-132476 Club 85 Paderborn w

8. Spasojevic Jelena 01-112388 TuS Volmerdingsen w

Zimmer Jeanne 07-041777 SSW Hamburg w

9. Eickhoff Rike 01-104346 SV Spexard w

Weiser Stefanie 01-091895 SV Spexard w

10. Teichrieb Regina 01-104913 SC BW Ostenland w

Postrach Daniela 01-104914 SC BW Ostenland w

11. Kuhn Christina 01-116084 SV Brackwede w

Paske Lina 01-110830 SV Brackwede w

12. Haft Sandra 01-125091 TV Verl w

Hagemeier Gina 01-126094 TV Verl w

13. Gehlenborg Katharina 01-101762 TSV Limmer w

Heckert Caren 01-103789 BC Westf. Espelkamp w

Freimeldung:

Kleppsch Stefanie 01-146628 1. SC Bd. Oeynhausen w



DD C Name Vorname SpielerID Verein Geschlecht

1. Lanz Franziska 01-131800 SV Alpinia Rixbeck w

Poll Vanessa 01-126747 SV Alpinia Rixbeck w

2. Langer Claudia 01-029550 Wiedenbrücker TV w

Poppe Sylvia 01-092875 Wiedenbrücker TV w

3. Hartmann Lara 01-137475 SV Spexard w

Fechner Hanna 01-140122 SV Spexard w

4. Neubert Stefanie 01-057015 VfB Salzkotten w

Pinger Kim 01-116981 VfB Salzkotten w

5. Hausmann Kirsten 01-046113 TSVE Bielefeld w

Kaiser Anika 01-134668 TSVE Bielefeld w

6. Rösler Isabel 01-106469 TV 1875 Paderborn w

Webers Maike 01-148390 TV 1875 Paderborn w

7. Sommer Regina 01-033776 Tel. Post-SV Bielefeld w

Jainsky Birgit 01-058230 Tel. Post-SV Bielefeld w

8. Kastrup Anja 01-139055 SC Babenhausen w

Motzki Melina 01-109879 SC Babenhausen w



DD H Name Vorname SpielerID Verein Geschlecht

1. Schlossarek Marta 00-SchlossarekMarta ohne Verein w

Wiebeler Lea 00-WiebelerLea ohne Verein w

2.

3.

4.



MX A Name Vorname SpielerID Verein Geschlecht

1. Müller Stefan 13-011854 SC BW Ostenland m

Ohm Christina 01-106917 SC BW Ostenland w

2. Santüns Jan 01-120682 BC Phönix Hövelhof m

Rieke Ricarda 01-104917 BC Phönix Hövelhof w

3. Fichtner Andre 01-051584 1. BC Vlotho m

Ammann Verena 01-079897 BC Phönix Hövelhof w

4. Putz Timo 01-115571 BC Phönix Hövelhof m

Orth Melina 01-096040 TuS Friedrichsdorf w

5. Hindera Tim 01-119244 SC BW Ostenland m

Zimmer Jeanne 07-041777 SSW Hamburg w

6. Hoffmann Andreas 01-094791 SC BW Ostenland m

Weggen Ramona 01-106916 SC BW Ostenland w

7. Loetzke Frederick 01-116079 TuS Friedrichsdorf m

Kuhn Christina 01-116084 SV Brackwede w

8. Recken Markus 01-084333 SSV WBG Bochum m

Schritt Walerija 01-126090 SSV WBG Bochum w

9. Stövesand Björn 01-103498 TV Verl m

Schulz Caroline 01-112281 TV Verl w



MX B Name Vorname SpielerID Verein Geschlecht

1. Kottmann Alexander 01-090652 TuS Belecke m

Niewöhner Kerstin 01-087786 SC Peckeloh w

2. Benecke Jascha 01-131899 1. SC Bd. Oeynhausen m

Kleppsch Annika 01-143840 1. SC Bd. Oeynhausen w

3. Wehking Sebastian 01-086553 Polizei SV Herford m

Heibrock Julia 01-138749 Polizei SV Herford w

4. Lanza Dennis 01-110641 1. BC Wipperfeld m

Ketteler Carolin 04-090960 TV Cloppenburg w

5. Wünsche Marcel 01-100358 SC Peckeloh m

Uhrich Karin 04-075708 SC Peckeloh w

6. Stein Kevin 01-123197 Club 85 Paderborn m

Witteler Freya 01-132476 Club 85 Paderborn w

7. Meironke Christoph 01-108920 Club 85 Paderborn m

Elias Lisa-Marie 01-127150 Club 85 Paderborn w

8. Mathmann Matthias 01-101032 TSV Vict. Clarholz m

Stolle Kristina 01-095099 TSV Vict. Clarholz w

9. Blechschmidt Kai 01-121785 TuS Ein. Bielefeld m

Haude Katrin 01-122207 TuS Ein. Bielefeld w

10. Schembecker Jens 01-112407 Warendorfer SU m

Döring Sarah 01-108208 SC BW Ostenland w

11. Wilbert Tobias 01-075862 BC Löhne m

Siekmann Annika 01-127452 BC Löhne w

12. Voigt Dominik 01-147224 BC Herringen m

Yun Jing Chan 05-034757 BC Herringen w

13. Münnekhoff Matthias 01-141453 1. BC Wipperfeld m

Baranowsky Lisa 01-124017 BSC Hilden w

14. Appelhoff Thomas 01-095866 LSV Teut. Lippstadt m

Piepenbreier Louisa 01-114221 LSV Teut. Lippstadt w

15. Rubin Donald 02-043257 1. SC Bd. Oeynhausen m

Kleppsch Stefanie 01-146628 1. SC Bd. Oeynhausen w

16. Knefelkamp René 01-104136 BTW Bünde m

Groß Anna-Lena 01-107504 BTW Bünde w



17. Wannicke Nicolas 01-125617 TV Verl m

Brei Verena 01-121924 TV Verl w

18. Kaps Tobias 01-142542 SV Brackwede m

Braunstein Jana 01-142541 SV Brackwede w

19. Pflug Dominik 01-116071 TV Verl m

Neeb Chantal 01-130142 SF Sennestadt w

20. Heise Nils 04-079912 VfL Bückeburg m

Begemann Laura 01-129399 VfL Bückeburg w



MX C Name Vorname SpielerID Verein Geschlecht

1. Langnickel Marcel 01-118255 TSV Vict. Clarholz m

Winkler Vanessa 01-119092 TSV Vict. Clarholz w

2. Felsch Christian 01-130858 TSVE Bielefeld m

Hausmann Kirsten 01-046113 TSVE Bielefeld w

3. Crazius Karsten 01-152105 TSVE Bielefeld m

Jainsky Birgit 01-058230 Tel. Post-SV Bielefeld w

4. Kuhlmann Fabian 01-122204 Tel. Post-SV Bielefeld m

Sommer Regina 01-033776 Tel. Post-SV Bielefeld w

5. Schmid Volker 01-112468 Ski Club Unna m

Daniel Andrea 01-121226 Ski Club Unna w

6. Haverkamp Dirk 01-137144 BC Bergkamen m

Brunz Miriam 01-136362 BC Bergkamen w

7. Mey Jens 04-095288 Hasberger BC m

Hemmelgarn Anja 04-095289 Hasberger BC w

8. Fong Kah-Sin 01-128216 TV 1875 Paderborn m

Pfeifer Sofie 07-035467 TV 1875 Paderborn w

9. Traska Sebastian 01-136255 SC Babenhausen m

Motzki Melina 01-109879 SC Babenhausen w

10. Poracos Fabio 08-010234 TV 1875 Paderborn m

Webers Maike 01-148390 TV 1875 Paderborn w

11. Fischer Michael 01-116175 TV 1875 Paderborn m

Rösler Isabel 01-106469 TV 1875 Paderborn w



MX H Name Vorname SpielerID Verein Geschlecht

1. Morre Andre 00-MorreAndre ohne Verein m

Kohls Ingrid 00-KohlsIngrid ohne Verein w

2. Giesen Bernd 00-GiesenBernd ohne Verein m

Darnedde Anja 00-DarneddeAnja ohne Verein w

3. Koch Matthias 00-KochMatthias BSV Maternus m

Fricke Sabina 00-FrickeSabina BSV Maternus w

4. Strüwe Jörg 00-StrüweJörg ohne Verein m

Hamacher Tanja 00-HamacherTanja ohne Verein w

5. Kaja Timo 00-KajaTimo ohne Verein m

Girod Alina 00-GirodAlina ohne Verein w

6. Kaupenjohann Jonas 00-KaupenjohannJonas ohne Verein m

Volland-Thurn Verena 01-141525 TV Verl w

7. Überle Michael 00-ÜberleMichael ohne Verein m

Möller Sonja 00-MöllerSonja ohne Verein w

8. Risse Fabian 00-RisseFabian ohne Verein m

Schlossarek Marta 00-SchlossarekMarta ohne Verein w

9. Mielke Dietmar 00-MielkeDietmar Herzebrocker SV m

Mielke Petra 00-MielkePetra Herzebrocker SV w


